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2020-21 Heritage Academy Mesa Fee Schedule: Circle Y if you want tax credit receipt for your payment: 

ITEM/COURSE Fee Amount Fall Spring Total Due Tax Credit 

Suggested PTO DUES  $20 per family XXXX XXXX $20.00 N/A 
Yearbook Full-page Senior Ad (yearbook purchased separately) $100 XXXX XXXX  N/A 
Yearbook $50 XXXX XXXX  N/A 
Piano Class (no fee for Jr. High students) $25/semester    Y  /  N 
Senior Art (supplies fee) $15/semester      Y  /  N 
Digital Photography (supplies fee) $25/semester      Y  /  N 
Dance (performance fee--Max $25/semester regardless of how many 
dance classes taken) $25/semester      Y  /  N 
NOTE: Tennis, Golf, Bowling, Club Fitness and Swimming fees are non-refundable, unless student drops class before semester begins, as these fees are 
paid to the respective venues. 
Tennis (court fees) $75/semester      Y  /  N 
Golf (greens fees) $100/semester      Y  /  N 
Bowling (alley fees) $150/semester      Y  /  N 
Club Fitness (facility fee) $30/semester      Y  /  N 
NOTE: Scholars participating in the following multiple team sports are not required to pay more than $375 per school year unless they play football, in 
which case they are not required to pay more than $650 per school year. 
Cross Country (class fee) Fall $150  XXX  Y  /  N 
Girls Volleyball/basketball (class fee) Fall $150    XXX  Y  /  N 
Flag Football/Basketball (class fee) Fall $150    XXX  Y  /  N 
J.H. Softball (class fee) Fall $150  XXX  Y  /  N 
Basketball/H. S. Softball (class fee) Spring $150 XXX   Y  /  N 
Basketball/Baseball (class fee) Spring $150 XXX   Y  /  N 
Basketball/Soccer (class fee) Spring $150 XXX   Y  /  N 
Boys Volleyball (class fee) Spring $150 XXX   Y  /  N 
Swimming (facility fee) $175/semester  XXXX  Y  /  N 
Tackle Football (high school only) $400/season   XXX   Y  /  N 
Total Fees Due by August 1, 2019         

 
• Fees may be paid by cash, check or credit/debit card.  Make checks payable to HERITAGE ACADEMY.  Indicate if you would 

like your payments designated as state tax credit (ECA) or regular payments.  ECA payments are non-refundable. Unless 
indicated otherwise, all payments will be recorded as NON-ECA payments. Receipts will be emailed to the Payor.   

• For credit/debit card payments, go to our website: www.hamesa.com.  Click on PARENTS and then PAYMENTS and follow 
the prompts.  Unless indicated otherwise, all payments will be recorded as NON-ECA payments.  Receipts will be emailed 
to the Payor.  ECA payments are non-refundable. 

• Cash payments must be made in person at the school. Receipts will be emailed to the Payor.  ECA payments are non-
refundable. 

• Yearbook, Yearbook Senior Ad, and PTO dues are not eligible for ECA (state tax credit). 
• Class and sports fees must be paid IN FULL to attend the class or perform in the extracurricular activity. 
• Fees for all classes, both Fall and Spring, must be paid by August 1, 2019, or student may be dropped from the class. 

NO refunds after the first 3 weeks of class.   

http://www.hamesa.com/

